PROPOSE. VOTE. BUILD.

PBGREENSBORO
PBGreenshoro.com £4 12} E3

Cycle 4 Winning Projects

District 1

Project Votes
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating 181
Bus Shelter at Randleman Road and Creek Ridge Road 180
Teen Talk Program at Glenwood Library or Recreation 170
Center

Glenwood Recreation Center Community Park 158
Improvements

Heath Park Motion Sensing Water Fountain 144
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan 140
Steelman Park Improvements 93
Woodlea Park Improvements* 81
District 2

Project Votes
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating 155
Smith Community Park Improvements 147
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan 132
Woven Works Park Water Fountain 119
Keeley Park Adaptive Bike Equipment 75
District 3

Project Votes
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating 465
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan 371
Greenbriar Road and Elm Street Bus Shelter 365
Lake Daniel Park Feasibility Study 311
Lake Brandt Kayak Storage and Kayaks 305
Bog Garden Benches 285

GREENSBORO
NORTH CARGLINA

Project

Cost
$5,000

$10,000
$7,000

$7,000

$10,000

$5,000
$23,100
$32,900

Project
Cost

$5,000
$30,000
$5,000

$10,000
$50,000

Project
Cost
$5,000

$5,000
$20,000
$25,000
$25,000
$11,000

Grand
Total

$100,000

Grand
Total

$100,000

Grand
Total

$91,000



Cycle 4 Winning Projects

District 4
Project Grand

Project Votes rojec ran

Cost Total
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating 573 $5,000
Lindell Road Park Additions 530 $10,450
Ardmore Park Motion Sensing Water Fountain 527  $10,000
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan 489 $5,000
Sunset Hills Park Shelter Design 272 66,000

J ’ $96,450
District 5
Proi

Project Votes roject Grand

Cost Total
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating 168 $5,000
Bus Shelters at Groometown Road and W. Gate City Boulevard 140  $30,000
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan Heritage 132 $5,000
Sign Toppers, Guilford College/New Garden 115 $5,000
Griffin Recreation Center Solar Charging Station 104  $30,000
Baseball Field Repairs at Leonard Recreation Center* 101 $25,000

$100,000

All Districts
The Heritage Community Environmental Scan and Bus Seating projects won in all City Council
Districts. Both projects will be funded at $5,000 per district and $25,000 for all district.

* Indicates project received partial funding and will be
scaled to be within in the new funding allocation.



