

Cycle 4 Winning Projects

District 1

Project	Votes	Project Cost	Grand Total
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating	181	\$5,000	
Bus Shelter at Randleman Road and Creek Ridge Road	180	\$10,000	
Teen Talk Program at Glenwood Library or Recreation Center	170	\$7,000	
Glenwood Recreation Center Community Park Improvements	158	\$7,000	
Heath Park Motion Sensing Water Fountain	144	\$10,000	
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan	140	\$5,000	
Steelman Park Improvements	93	\$23,100	
Woodlea Park Improvements*	81	\$32,900	\$100,000

District 2

Project	Votes	Project Cost	Grand Total
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating	155	\$5,000	
Smith Community Park Improvements	147	\$30,000	
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan	132	\$5,000	
Woven Works Park Water Fountain	119	\$10,000	
Keeley Park Adaptive Bike Equipment	75	\$50,000	\$100,000

District 3

Project	Votes	•	Grand Total
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating	465	\$5,000	
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan	371	\$5,000	
Greenbriar Road and Elm Street Bus Shelter	365	\$20,000	
Lake Daniel Park Feasibility Study	311	\$25,000	
Lake Brandt Kayak Storage and Kayaks	305	\$25,000	
Bog Garden Benches	285	\$11,000	\$91,000



Cycle 4 Winning Projects

District 4

Project	Votes	Project	Grand
		Cost	Total
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating	573	\$5,000	
Lindell Road Park Additions	530	\$10,450	
Ardmore Park Motion Sensing Water Fountain	527	\$10,000	
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan	489	\$5,000	
Sunset Hills Park Shelter Design	272	\$66,000	\$96.450

District 5

Project	Votes	Project Cost	Grand Total
All Districts: Bus Stop Seating	16	\$5,000	
Bus Shelters at Groometown Road and W. Gate City Boulevard	14	\$30,000	
All Districts: Heritage Community Environmental Scan Heritage	13.	2 \$5,000	
Sign Toppers, Guilford College/New Garden	11	\$5,000	
Griffin Recreation Center Solar Charging Station	10	4 \$30,000	
Baseball Field Repairs at Leonard Recreation Center*	10	1 \$25,000	\$100,000

All Districts

The Heritage Community Environmental Scan and Bus Seating projects won in all City Council Districts. Both projects will be funded at \$5,000 per district and \$25,000 for all district.



^{*} Indicates project received partial funding and will be scaled to be within in the new funding allocation.